

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal.No.7363/2000

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIV DAYAL & ANR

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 12/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.N. Balgopal,Adv.
Mr. AP Mukundan,Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Uma Nath Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. SK Bhattacharya,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

After the matter was heard, learned counsel prays for withdrawal of this application. IA.No.4 is dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(Meena Sarin)
AR Cum PS

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master