

L

C.A.No. 7363 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.8 in Civil Appeal No.7363/2000

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIV DAYAL & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions under Order XLVII Rules 1, 2 & 6 of the
SCR, 1966)

With

I.A. No.9 in C.A.No.7364/2000,

(for directions under Order XLVII Rules 1, 2 & 6 of the SCR, 1966)

I.A.No.9 in C.A.No.7365/2000 (for directions under Order XLVII Rules 1,2 &
6 of the SCR, 1966)

Date : 12/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.N. Balgopal, Adv.

Mr. Kunj Behari Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mukandan, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, one week's time is granted to the

appellant-State to file counter-affidavit to the IA. List

this the matters before the vacation Bench.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER